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26 June 2021 
 

COUNSELLING SESSIONS 
 

Psychologist Dr Jaya Mohan will hold counselling sessions with students of various 1st Year classes 

over the next month. The schedule of these sessions is given below. One teacher from each class has 

been appointed as the coordinator for the session. The coordinator will set up an online meeting 

with the psychologist on the specified day and time and will send the meeting link to you on  

her / his class group. 
 

These sessions will give you valuable guidance on various issues, concerns and problems that you 

may be facing in these difficult times. Do not miss the opportunity to benefit from this interaction!   

 

Prof. R. K. Gupta 

Principal 
 

 

SCHEDULE OF COUNSELLING SESSIONS WITH DR. JAYA MOHAN 
 

DAY  DATE TIME CLASS COORDINATOR 

Monday 28th June 5 – 6 p.m. B. A. Programme, 1st Year, 
Sections A + B 

Mayank Pandey 

Saturday 3rd July 5 – 6 p.m. B. Com Programme, 1st Year, 
Sections A + B 

Rimmi Jain 

Wednesday 7th July 5 – 6 p.m. B. Com Honours, 1st Year, Section A Meenakshi Yadav 

Saturday 10th July 4 – 5 p.m. Math Honours, 1st Year Udita Agarwal 

Wednesday 14th July  4 – 5 p.m. Hindi Honours, 1st Year Onkar Lal Meena 

Saturday 17th July 4 – 5 p.m. B. Com Honours, 1st Year, Section B Karishma Saraswat 

Tuesday 20th July 4 – 5 p.m. Political science Honours, 1st Year Nilotpal Mrinal 

Saturday 24th July 5 – 6 p.m. Sanskrit Honours, 1st Year Ankur Tyagi 

Monday 26th July 3 – 4 p.m. B. Com Programme, 1st Year, Section C Kewal Singh 

Friday 30th July 5 – 6 p.m. B. A. Programme, 1st Year, 
Sections C + D 

Priyanka Sharma 

 


